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Former Name
Escrow Holdings Twenty-Eight Limited
Decorators Walk Limiteci
F D Preece & Co. Limited
Delicimo's Devonport Deli Limited
Branlea (No.5) Limited
Coaxal Management Services (27) Limited
Escal Enterprises Limited
Kumeu Shelf Company Number 10 Limited
Corporate Treasuries [-imited

Allan Warren Wynne & Associates Limited
Cloister Investments Limited
Drain World Limited
Barchistone Industries Limited
Dallan Enterprises Number Seven Limited

Conveyor Systems Limited
Branlea (No. 11) Limited
Escrow Holdings Thirty-Three Limited
Bella Vista Restaurant (1983) Limited
Capro Thirty-One Limited
Artec Management Limited
Capro Thirty Limited
General Flooring Limited
The Great New Zealand Rubber Stamp

Company Limited
Devon Rest Home Limited
Hughes & Cossar Traders Group Limited
Financial Estates Limited
Branlea (No.8) Limited
Colin Bower Motors Limited
Investment Finance (Auckland) Limited
Athol L Hall Limited
Gresord Shelf (No.3) Limited
Bit of Fluff Limited
Konlni Laundry Limited
Field Management Limited
Heritage Trading Centre Limited

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Moor Park Superette Limited
Redgraves Home Decor Limited
Halonex Fire Safety Products Limited
Hayward Earthmoving Limited
Norseman Construction Limited
Bavarian Auto Spares Limited
Fireman Safety Products Limited
Teletech Communications Limited
Chateau Creme Delight Icecream Company

Limited
Allan Corporation Limited
CED Management Services Limited
Drainage Merchants (Rotorua) Limited
Ganley Refrigeration Services Limited
Painting and Decorating Supplies (1989)

Limited
Edcombe Holdings Limited
Kurz and Shubell Holdings Limited
Just Fishin' Limited
Norm Wilson Motors (1988) Limited
Hamilton Computer Centre Limited
Annmore Holdings Limited
Panmure Computer Centre Limited
Nika Developments Limited
Beesley lnvestments Limited

Devon Consultants Limited
Hughes & Cossar Trading Limited
Williams & Fitzsimmons Limited
Task Force Management Limited
Romilar Motors Limited
Towers Group Limited
Buno Management Services Limited
Xanadu Properties Limited
Bruce Mayo Jewellery Services Limited
Konini Holdings Limited
Whitford Ranch Limited
North Shore Traders Limited

No. 106

Company
No.

4K.412209
AK.057531
AK.253401
AK.279235
AK.419346
AK.399193
AK.417033
4K.394902
AK.380182

Date of
Change

t7 /5/89
18/5/89
t0/5/89
t2/5/89
t2/5/89
10/5/89
t0/5/89
71/5/89
23/5/89

22/5/89
23/5t89
23/5/89
23/5/89
23/5/89

AK.088747
AK.333824
AK.333968
A.K.427802
AK.427629

4K.086806
AK.422793
4K.426167
AK.269399
4K.419647
AK.309546
AK.4l76tl
AK.068025
AK.346027

AK.090291
AK. 114931
AK.361118
4K.422790
AK. 169110
AK. 114006
AK.049511
4K.406773
AK.309859
4K.071763
AK.2544t9
AK.230780

29tL2/87
t7 /5/89
tt/5/89
t4/4/89
tt/5/89
tt/5/89
rr/5/89
19/5/89
t9/5/89

t9/5/89
t9/5/89
5/5/89

1.5/5/89
8/6/89

lt/5/89
18/5/89
17 /5/89
t9/5/89
22/5/89
22/5/89
22/5/89

co9153

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Company
Former Name New Name No.

Himley Enterprises No. 3 Limited Impkemix Holdings (NZ) Limited AK. 399198

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Date of
Change

2/6/89

co9152

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin

Company
Former Name New Name No.

Date of
Change

Fairfield Lodge Limited
Dunedin Warrant Testing Station Limited
Smith McKinnon Clients Securities Limited

Fastway Express Parcels (Otago) Limited
Raga Holdings Limited
Milldown Bureau Services Limited
Athol Preservation Limited
Pacific Fruit Limited
Cardrona Ski Area Limited
Winston Darling's House of Travel Limited

Jiltian Holdings Limited
Dunedin Vehicle Testing Station Limited
Smith Milne Moore Solicitors Nominee

Company Limited
D. & W.A. Hockley Limited
McBride Street Cars Limited
Downie Stewart Limited
The New Stationery Express Limited
Ambi Properties Limited
Cardrona Group Limited
Winston Darling Travel Limited

DN. 148004
DN.431259
DN. 148625

DN.423764
DN.368297
DN. 150473
DN. 150658
DN. 147920
DN.263141
DN. 150809

12/5/89
t9/5/89
25/5/89

26/5/89
23/5/89
23/5/89
30/5/89
30/5/89
2/6/89
7/6/89


