2690

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 106

co9153

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Escrow Holdings Twenty-Eight Limited	Moor Park Superette Limited	AK. 412209	17/5/89
Decorators Walk Limited	Redgraves Home Decor Limited	AK. 057531	18/5/89
F D Preece & Co. Limited	Halonex Fire Safety Products Limited	AK. 253401	10/5/89
Delicimo's Devonport Deli Limited	Hayward Earthmoving Limited	AK. 279235	12/5/89
Branlea (No. 5) Limited	Norseman Construction Limited	AK. 419346	12/5/89
Coaxal Management Services (27) Limited	Bavarian Auto Spares Limited	AK. 399193	10/5/89
Escal Enterprises Limited	Fireman Safety Products Limited	AK. 417033	10/5/89
Kumeu Shelf Company Number 10 Limited	Teletech Communications Limited	AK. 394902	11/5/89
Corporate Treasuries Limited	Chateau Creme Delight Icecream Company Limited	AK. 380182	23/5/89
Allan Warren Wynne & Associates Limited	Allan Corporation Limited	AK. 088747	22/5/89
Cloister Investments Limited	CED Management Services Limited	AK. 333824	23/5/89
Drain World Limited	Drainage Merchants (Rotorua) Limited	AK. 333968	23/5/89
Barchistone Industries Limited	Ganley Refrigeration Services Limited	AK. 427802	23/5/89
Dallan Enterprises Number Seven Limited	Painting and Decorating Supplies (1989) Limited	AK. 427629	23/5/89
Conveyor Systems Limited	Edcombe Holdings Limited	AK. 086806	29/12/87
Branlea (No. 11) Limited	Kurz and Shubell Holdings Limited	AK. 422793	17/5/89
Escrow Holdings Thirty-Three Limited	Just Fishin' Limited	AK. 426161	11/5/89
Bella Vista Restaurant (1983) Limited	Norm Wilson Motors (1988) Limited	AK. 269399	14/4/89
Capro Thirty-One Limited	Hamilton Computer Centre Limited	AK. 419647	11/5/89
Artec Management Limited	Annmore Holdings Limited	AK. 309546	11/5/89
Capro Thirty Limited	Panmure Computer Centre Limited	AK. 417611	11/5/89
General Flooring Limited	Nika Developments Limited	AK. 068025	19/5/89
The Great New Zealand Rubber Stamp Company Limited	Beesley Investments Limited	AK. 346027	19/5/89
Devon Rest Home Limited	Devon Consultants Limited	AK. 090291	19/5/89
Hughes & Cossar Traders Group Limited	Hughes & Cossar Trading Limited	AK. 114931	19/5/89
Financial Estates Limited	Williams & Fitzsimmons Limited	AK. 361118	5/5/89
Branlea (No. 8) Limited	Task Force Management Limited	AK. 422790	15/5/89
Colin Bower Motors Limited	Romilar Motors Limited	AK. 169110	8/6/89
Investment Finance (Auckland) Limited	Towers Group Limited	AK. 114006	11/5/89
Athol L Hall Limited	Buno Management Services Limited	AK. 049511	18/5/89
Gresord Shelf (No. 3) Limited	Xanadu Properties Limited	AK. 406773	17/5/89
Bit of Fluff Limited	Bruce Mayo Jewellery Services Limited	AK. 309859	19/5/89
Konini Laundry Limited	Konini Holdings Limited	AK. 071763	22/5/89
Field Management Limited	Whitford Ranch Limited	AK. 254419	22/5/89
Heritage Trading Centre Limited	North Shore Traders Limited	AK. 230780	22/5/89

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Himley Enterprises No. 3 Limited	Impkemix Holdings (NZ) Limited	AK. 399198	2/6/89
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Fairfield Lodge Limited	Jillian Holdings Limited	DN. 148004	12/5/89
Dunedin Warrant Testing Station Limited	Dunedin Vehicle Testing Station Limited	DN. 431259	19/5/89
Smith McKinnon Clients Securities Limited	Smith Milne Moore Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	DN. 148625	25/5/89
Fastway Express Parcels (Otago) Limited	D. & W.A. Hockley Limited	DN. 423764	26/5/89
Raga Holdings Limited	McBride Street Cars Limited	DN. 368297	23/5/89
Milldown Bureau Services Limited	Downie Stewart Limited	DN. 150473	23/5/89
Athol Preservation Limited	The New Stationery Express Limited	DN. 150658	30/5/89
Pacific Fruit Limited	Ambi Properties Limited	DN. 147920	30/5/89
Cardrona Ski Area Limited	Cardrona Group Limited	DN. 263141	2/6/89
Winston Darling's House of Travel Limited	Winston Darling Travel Limited	DN. 150809	1/6/89